
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 INHALE / EXHALE Rüfüs Du Sol1 WAR 9362484296
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8
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20

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

THE FIRST TIME

ZORA

IT'S LOVELY TO HAVE YOU HERE

SMALL FRY

ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK

THE VERY BEST

CURRENTS

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

BACKBONE

HIGH

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

STILETTO

GONE TRUCKIN'

THE SECOND ACT

THE DELUGE

SUNDAY SADNESS

Cold Chisel

The Kid Laroi

Sheppard

Kim Churchill

Great Gable

Lime Cordiale

INXS

Tame Impala

The Kid Laroi

Kasey Chambers

Keith Urban

The Wiggles

Vance Joy

Troye Sivan

Gut Health

Slim Dusty

Missy Higgins

Fanning Dempsey National Park

Amy Shark

CC/UMA

COL/SME

EOS/MGM

MGM

WAR

CHUGG/MGM

PET/UMA

MOD/UMA

COL/SME

MGM

CAP/EMI

ABC/ORCH

MUSH

EMI

AWAL

GAWD/UMA

ELEV/EMI

DEW/UMA

SME
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44
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CCC004

G010005187425Q

EOS015

KCCD002

2173239492

CHG036

5335934

4730676

G0100044183579

KC013CD

6581587

ABCK0014CD

9341004113107

5582655

HC001D

5861876

ELEVENCD167

DEW9001550

19802810432
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