

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	RIA /	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEK C	OMMENCI	NG 21 OCT	OBER, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
2	4	9	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
3	3	48	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G0100051874250
4	R/E	6	1	ZORA	Sheppard		EOS/MGM	EOS015
5	NEW	1	5	IT'S LOVELY TO HAVE YOU HERE	Kim Churchill		MGM	KCCD002
6	NEW	1	6	SMALL FRY	Great Gable		WAR	2173239492
7	9	6	1	ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG036
8	6	595	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	10	211	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
10	11	221	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
11	1	2	1	BACKBONE	Kasey Chambers		MGM	KC013CD
12	7	4	1	HIGH	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	6581587
13	12	44	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
14	13	296	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	MUSH	9341004113107
15	15	53	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan		EMI	5582655
16	NEW	1	16	STILETTO	Gut Health		AWAL	HC001D
17	8	2	8	GONE TRUCKIN'	Slim Dusty		GAWD/UMA	5861876
18	18	6	1	THE SECOND ACT	Missy Higgins		ELEV/EMI	ELEVENCD167
19	R/E	4	2	THE DELUGE	Fanning Dempsey National Park		DEW/UMA	DEW9001550
20	20	10	1	SUNDAY SADNESS	Amy Shark		SME	19802810432